OPEN RABBIT SHOW

CARRYING CAGE SHOW TWO

Entries due online by Sunday, July 29, 2018

Entries received at Rabbit Barn, Sunday, August 19 8am-9:30am

Show starts at 10am

Exhibits released Sunday, Aug 19 at 5pm

Entry fee $2.00 per Entry per Show

DIVISION 820

821
822
823
824
825
826
821
828
829

DIVISION 4517

Class 1

W DN

ARBA Sanctioned Show
Ribbons & Premiums awarded for each Class

1st $2.50
2nd $1.50
3r4$1.00

SPECIAL AWARDS
Special gifts awarded to Best of Show and Best Reserve in Show

sponsored by Humboldt County Fair

Dutch
Himalayan
Holland Lop
Jersey Wooly
Mini Lop
Mini Rex
Mini Satin
Netherland Dwarf
Polish
Rex

- Cavy One Day Carrying Cage Show

Senior buck/boar
Senior doe/sow
Intermediate Buck/boar
Intermediate doe/sow

o Ol

830
831
832
833
834
835
836

831

California

Champagne d-Argent
Flemish Giant

English Lop

French Lop

Satin

All other Light Weight
Breeds

All other Heavy Weight
Breeds

Junior buck/boar
Junior doe/sow
Breed fur

All rabbit entries must specify variety/color in variety field when entering.

Rules

Youth may enter open show.

All current ARBA rules apply.
All animals must be purebred and identified by permanent ear marking (tattoo number)
conforming to the entry info when they arrive at the show.
Upon entry must state variety, color, sex and age.

Rules continued on next page




Rules continued
No substitutions, changes or additions after August 18.
Ear number changes to be made at check-in as long as same sex, breed, variety and age.
Cages provided upon request by August 18. Exhibitors to care for animals.
State health regulations strictly enforced.
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American Rabbit Breeders Association, Inc.
PO BOX 5667
Bloomington, Illinois 61702
Phone: 309-664-7500
FAX: 309-664-0941
E-mail: info@arba.net
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