CARRYING CAGE SHOW TWO

Entries due online by Sunday, July 29, 2018

Entries received at Rabbit Barn, Sunday, August 19 8am-9:30am Show starts at 10am Exhibits released Sunday, Aug 19 at 5pm Entry fee \$2.00 per Entry per Show

ARBA Sanctioned Show

Ribbons & Premiums awarded for each Class

1st \$2.50 2nd \$1.50 3rd \$1.00

SPECIAL AWARDS

Special gifts awarded to Best of Show and Best Reserve in Show sponsored by *Humboldt County Fair*

DIVISION	820 Dutch 821 Himalayan 822 Holland Lop 823 Jersey Wooly 824 Mini Lop 825 Mini Rex 826 Mini Satin 827 Netherland Dwarf 828 Polish 829 Rex 457 - Cavy One Day Carrying Cage Show		830 831 832 833 834 835 836	California Champagne d-Argent Flemish Giant English Lop French Lop Satin All other Light Weight Breeds All other Heavy Weight Breeds
Class 1	Senior buck/boar	5	Junior	buck/boar
2	Senior doe/sow	6	Junior	doe/sow
3 4	Intermediate Buck/boar Intermediate doe/sow	7	Breed	fur

All rabbit entries must specify variety/color in variety field when entering.

Rules

- Youth may enter open show.
- ❖ All current ARBA rules apply.
- All animals must be purebred and identified by permanent ear marking (tattoo number) conforming to the entry info when they arrive at the show.
- ❖ Upon entry must state variety, color, sex and age.

......Rules continued on next page

Rules continued

- No substitutions, changes or additions after August 18.
- ❖ Ear number changes to be made at check-in as long as same sex, breed, variety and age.
- Cages provided upon request by August 18. Exhibitors to care for animals.
- State health regulations strictly enforced.

American Rabbit Breeders Association, Inc. PO BOX 5667 Bloomington, Illinois 61702

> Phone: 309-664-7500 FAX: 309-664-0941 E-mail: <u>info@arba.net</u>

